HUDDERSFIELD FALCON M.C.C.

AFFILIATED TO YORKSHIRE CENTRE ACU & WEST YORKSHIRE GROUP

RESULTS for Round 1 Michael Rock Memorial Easy Trial Series

Horn Hill, New Mill, Holmfirth

Permit No
Pos No
1 35
2 1
3 37
4 36
5 40

13
2 29
3 4
4 21
5 5
6 9
7 11
8 16
9 12
10 26
1 20
12 19
13 15
14 8
15 10
6 27
17 14
18 28
19 24
20 22
21 25
2 6
23 7
24 2
25 18
26 17
27 23
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Name

Dead Easy Course:

JOE THORNTON
ANTONY DYSON
HARRY BOOTH
ALANNA EAGLETON

HARRY JACKSON

Easy Course:
BEN FRANCIS
ALAN OLIVER
CURTIS JOHNSON

JONNY WILSON

ROBERT BARRETT
NICK EAGLETON

DAVE MORLEY
ANDREW WALTERS
BRANDON WILSON

DANNY TURNBULL
MARTYN PINDER
NICK ATHA
STEPHEN WILDE
PHILIP DYSON

IAN MCMILLAN

IAN ROPER

LEE MOORHOUSE

MARTIN GREENWOOD

JASON DICKINSON
JACK WILSON
ALLAN ROLES

IAN LIVINGSTONE
CHRIS WILSON
TERRY STEAD
GORDON McCOLM
BILL SWALLOW
LEWIS GREENWOOD

Bike

GAS GAS
GAS GAS
OSET
OSET

BETA

GAS GAS
TRS
SHERCO

GAS GAS

SCORPA
HONDA

SHERCO
HONDA
GAS GAS

BETA
SHERCO
JAMES
HONDA
BULTACO
GAS GAS
TRIUMPH CUB
BETA
TRIUMPH CUB
SHERCO
BETA

GAS GAS
DOT

BSA BANTAM
BETA

GAS GAS
AJS

BETA

Status

Youth B
Beginner
Youth C
Youth C

Youth D

T/Shock

0/40
T/Shock
Nov

0/40
0/40
Pre65
T/Shock
T/Shock
0/60
Pre65
0/40
Pre65

Sunday 23rd. February 2020 Red denotes missed sections

Clerk of Course - Richard Beever (Licence No. 35917)
Entries Secretary: Howard Marsden Results: Chris Haigh
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TOTAL

63
80
112
112

144

14
16

16

16
23

25
31
41

42
46
46
54
55
61
63
65
73
73
78
79
82
86
93

115

116

116

Cumulative Cumulative
Class Pts Championship Pts
Class (3 rounds to

Pts count) Champ Points (3 rounds to count)
Mc
Mc
Mc
Mc
Mc
Mc



32

38
39

DE
DE

Retirements:

NIGEL BARRETT BETA 0/60 2 0 1 3 3
HAYDEN OLIVER BETA Youth C 033 500 333 3555 3030 55 333 001 0005 0000
MEMPHIS IVORY OSET Youth C 55 53 53 555 3 55 35 5 0

MESSAGE FROM RICHARD BEEVER & HOWARD MARSDEN :-

The club thought it had laid out an easy trial, but the ground conditions caught us out.

We think the section design was correct for an easy trial but the wet conditions proved otherwise.
We hope you enjoyed yourselves and hopefully the next trial will be dryer.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS:

Grateful thanks to:

The Landowner: James Smith / Shepley Spring Ltd. who have made this trial possible

RICHARD BEEVER & HOWARD MARSDEN for Course design and marking out

The Observers (in order of section) - Bob Baker, Robert Tyas, Nigel Greenwood, Richard Whitam, Jim Swallow, Bill Francis, Howard Marsden, Julie Thornton, Nigel Barrett, Amy Slater.

FUTURE EVENTS:

NEXT CLUB MEETING - Wednesday 4th. March @ The Woodman, Clayton West - 8.30pm

Round 2 Club Championship Trial @ High Bank Quary, Thurlstone, near Penistone - Sunday 22nd. March (11.00am start)

GREENWOOD TROPHY Pre65, Twinshock & A/C Mono Trial @ Whitegate Farm, Cartworth Moor, Holmfirth - GOOD FRIDAY 10th. April (11.00am start)

BRIAN CLARKSON MEMORIAL WEST YORKSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIP TRIAL @ California Quarries, Crosland Moor, Huddersfield - SUNDAY 26th. April (11.00am start)

*SEE WEBSITE <www.falconmcc.co.uk>, TRIALS CENTRAL <www.trialscentral.com> or T & MX NEWS for FINAL DETAILS OF ALL TRIALS

PLEASE NOTE - Unofficial practising continues to threaten our use of this and other venues for organised trials,
Do not return to this venue for practice purposes (unless with the Landowners permission) - action will be taken against members ignoring this request.

69
67



	Round 1

